Position

Dir, Med Staff Services
Credentials Specialist

Med Affairs Resources Analyst
Med Affairs Resources Analyst
Mgr, Enrollment Services
Medical Staff Coordinator

Prj Coord, Med Staff Svcs
Credentials Specialist

Sr Provider Enrollment Speclst

Credentials Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office
Medical Staff Office

Total Wages

$200,474
$101,836
$92,229
$88,823
$76,092
$72,347
$61,242
$59,535
$55,248
$4,946

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,454
$47,565
$29,692
$20,492
$26,637
$25,244
$13,585
$20,065
$42,783

$1,434



