Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Med Staff Services		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$200,474	\$63,454
Credentials Specialist		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$101,836	\$47,565
Med Affairs Resources Analyst		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$92,229	\$29,692
Med Affairs Resources Analyst		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$88,823	\$20,492
Mgr, Enrollment Services		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$76,092	\$26,637
Medical Staff Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$72,347	\$25,244
Prj Coord, Med Staff Svcs		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$61,242	\$13,585
Credentials Specialist		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$59,535	\$20,065
Sr Provider Enrollment SpecIst		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$55,248	\$42,783
Credentials Specialist		Alameda Health System	Medical Staff Office	\$4,946	\$1,434